K.K.K6nigsschielden 16-17 09.2022

1.0bermuller Reiner 1069 Teiler
2.Smolka Gunter 1133 Teiler
3.Marz Sepp 1306 Teier



S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH

Gams Scheibe

1.

10.

11.

12.

18.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Schloter Stefan
Fichtl Kilian
Wagner Marlis
Esterl Thomas
Schlosser Hans
Hbégg Hans
Stanglmayr Gunther
Ruttkowski Christl
Schéfer Bernd
Wagner Christian
Obermuller Reiner
Mayr Hubert
Schuller Hermann

Schlosser Herbert

Deininger Hannes sen.

Schrangl Harald
Horth Hartl
Kloss Stefan
Kaiser Sepp
Horth Thomas
Schmid Hermann
Albrecht Franz
Fichtl Anton
Gloggner Michi
Peukert Winfried
Kasprek Franz
Kempt Veit

Vogl Martin
Limmer Florian

Cihlar Martin

71,0
97,0
181,0
97,0
219,0
95,0
258,0
93,0
301,0
93,0
345,0
93,0
408,0
93,0
409,0
92,0
500,0
92,0
509,0
90,0
529,0
89,0
674,0
89,0
685,0
88,0
714,0
86,0
1248,0

84,0

Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler

Ringe



Y

S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH  Druckdatum: 17.09.2022 Seite 2

31. Hausner Andreas 1248,0 Teiler
32. Marz Georg 83,0 Ringe
33. Ruttger Julia 1372,0 Teiler

34. Smolka Gunter 79,0 Ringe



S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH  Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

Meister Sutzenklasse

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Fichtl Kilian
Wagner Christian
Wagner Marlis
Kloss Stefan
Kempt Veit

Mayr Hubert
Fichtl Anton
Schlosser Herbert
Rattger Julia

Vogl Martin

Horth Hartl
Reiner Klaus
Kaiser Sepp
Schlosser Thomas
Cihlar Martin
Peukert Winfried
Limmer Florian
Marz Georg

Hausner Andreas

99 Ringe
98 Ringe
97 Ringe
96 Ringe
94 Ringe
94 Ringe
93 Ringe
93 Ringe
92 Ringe
91 Ringe
89 Ringe
88 Ringe
87 Ringe
87 Ringe
85 Ringe
80 Ringe
76 Ringe
76 Ringe

67 Ringe

99

97

96

95

94

94

93

88

83

89

86

78

82

81

83

77

75

71

63

97

97

96

94

93

93

92

88

80

86

86

76

78

81

79

69

70



S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH  Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

Haupt

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Reiner Klaus

Obermiller Reiner

Stanglmayr Gunther

Albrecht Franz
Schuller Hermann
Horth Hartl

Cihlar Martin
Ruttkowski Christl
Peukert Winfried
Fichtl Anton
Kempt Veit
Schlosser Hans
Schioter Stefan

Kasprek Franz

Deininger Hannes sen.

Hoégg Hans
Schafer Bernd

Raith Ardi

1540 Teiler

233,0 Teiler

337,0 Teiler

510,0 Teiler

965,0 Teiler
1213,0 Teiler
1283,0 Teiler
1294,0 Teiler
1294,0 Teiler
1356,0 Teiler
1430,0 Teiler
1438,0 Teiler
1799,0 Teiler
1809,0 Teiler
1917,0 Teiler
1927,0 Teiler
2025,0 Teiler

2135,0 Teiler



Punkt

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

19.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

Albrecht Franz
Schrangl Harald
Esterl Thomas
Obermuller Reiner
Hoérth Hartl
Schafer Bernd
Schioter Stefan
Rattger Julia
Wagner Marlis
Fichtl Kilian

Marz Josef
Ruttkowski Christl
Hoégg Hans

Fichtl Anton
Schlosser Hans
Mayr Hubert
Kempt Veit
Schlosser Herbert
Smolka Gunter
Marz Georg
Ruttkowski Karl
Schuller Hermann

Cihlar Martin

Stangimayr Gunther

Gloggner Michi

| S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH  Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

228,0 Teiler 237
278,0 Teiler
340,0 Teiler 343
421,0 Teiler 908
423,0 Teiler
426,0 Teiler
4270 Teiler 1186
4470 Teiler

595,0 Teiler

614,0 Teiler 718 785

638,0 Teiler 957
686,0 Teiler
796,0 Teiler 895
804,0 Teiler
877,0 Teiler
883,0 Teiler
883,0 Teiler
946,0 Teiler
1035,0 Teiler
1035,0 Teiler
1050,0 Teiler
1058,0 Teiler 1517
1078,0 Teiler
1150,0 Teiler 1258

1219,0 Teiler



S5.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH

Glick

1.

2,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Wagner Christian
Kloss Stefan
Fichtl Kilian

Esterl Thomas
Wagner Marlis
Marz Josef

Mayr Hubert
Kaiser Sepp
Hoérth Thomas
Schlosser Thomas
Ruttger Stepfan
Gloggner Michi
Schrangl Harald
Smolka Giinter
Schiosser Herbert
Vogl Martin
Ruttkowski Karl
Schmid Hermann
Mérz Georg

Fischbacher Sepp

Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

298,0 Teiler
301,0 Teiler
391,0 Teiler
409,0 Teiler
484.,0 Teiler
485,0 Teiler
563,0 Teiler
586,0 Teiler
587,0 Teiler
644.,0 Teiler
647.0 Teiler
782,0 Teiler
806,0 Teiler
820,0 Teiler
862,0 Teiler
916,0 Teiler
1033,0 Teiler
1412,0 Teiler
1744.0 Teiler

2404 .0 Teiler



S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH  Druckdatum: 17.09.2022

Meister Senioren

1.

10.

1.

12.

13

14.

15.

Esterl Thomas
Hoégg Hans
Obermuller Reiner
Albrecht Franz
Schloter Stefan
Schmid Hermann
Schuller Hermann
Schrangl Harald
Schlosser Hans
Ruttkowski Karl
Schafer Bernd
Stangimayr Gunther
Méarz Josef
Gloggner Michi

Kasprek Franz

97

97

97

96

95

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

91

90

90

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



