# K.K.Königsschießen 16-17 09.2022

1. Obermüller Reiner 1069 Teiler

2. Smolka Günter 1133 Teiler

3. März Sepp 1306 Teier

## Gams Scheibe

1	Schloter Stefan	71.0	Teiler
2.	Fichtl Kilian		Ringe
3.	Wagner Marlis		Teiler
4.	Esterl Thomas	97,0	Ringe
5.	Schlosser Hans	219,0	Teiler
6.	Högg Hans	95,0	Ringe
7.	Stanglmayr Günther	258,0	Teiler
8.	Ruttkowski Christl	93,0	Ringe
9.	Schäfer Bernd	301,0	Teiler
10.	Wagner Christian	93,0	Ringe
11.	Obermüller Reiner	345,0	Teiler
12.	Mayr Hubert	93,0	Ringe
13.	Schuller Hermann	408,0	Teiler
14.	Schlosser Herbert	93,0	Ringe
15.	Deininger Hannes sen.	409,0	Teiler
16.	Schrangl Harald	92,0	Ringe
17.	Hörth Hartl	500,0	Teiler
18.	Kloss Stefan	92,0	Ringe
19.	Kaiser Sepp	509,0	Teiler
20.	Hörth Thomas	90,0	Ringe
21.	Schmid Hermann	529,0	Teiler
22.	Albrecht Franz	89,0	Ringe
23.	Fichtl Anton	674,0	Teiler
24.	Gloggner Michi	89,0	Ringe
25.	Peukert Winfried	685,0	Teiler
26.	Kasprek Franz	88,0	Ringe
27.	Kempt Veit	714,0	Teiler
28.	Vogl Martin	86,0	Ringe
29.	Limmer Florian	1248,0	Teiler
30.	Cihlar Martin	84,0	Ringe

S.G. WOLFSCHLUCHT KREUTH Druckdatum: 17.09.2022 Seite 2
31. Hausner Andreas 1248,0 Teiler
32. März Georg 83,0 Ringe
33. Rüttger Julia 1372,0 Teiler

34. Smolka Günter

79,0 Ringe

#### Meister Sützenklasse

1.	Fichtl Kilian	99 Ringe	99	97
2.	Wagner Christian	98 Ringe	97	97
3.	Wagner Marlis	97 Ringe	96	96
4.	Kloss Stefan	96 Ringe	95	94
5.	Kempt Veit	94 Ringe	94	93
6.	Mayr Hubert	94 Ringe	94	93
7.	Fichtl Anton	93 Ringe	93	92
8.	Schlosser Herbert	93 Ringe	88	88
9.	Rüttger Julia	92 Ringe	83	80
10.	Vogl Martin	91 Ringe	89	86
11.	Hörth Hartl	89 Ringe	86	86
12.	Reiner Klaus	88 Ringe	78	76
13.	Kaiser Sepp	87 Ringe	82	78
14.	Schlosser Thomas	87 Ringe	81	81
15.	Cihlar Martin	85 Ringe	83	79
16.	Peukert Winfried	80 Ringe	77	
17.	Limmer Florian	76 Ringe	75	69
18.	März Georg	76 Ringe	71	70
19.	Hausner Andreas	67 Ringe	63	

## <u>Haupt</u>

1.	Reiner Klaus	154,0 Teiler
2.	Obermüller Reiner	233,0 Teiler
3.	Stanglmayr Günther	337,0 Teiler
4.	Albrecht Franz	510,0 Teiler
5.	Schuller Hermann	965,0 Teiler
6.	Hörth Hartl	1213,0 Teiler
7.	Cihlar Martin	1283,0 Teiler
8.	Ruttkowski Christl	1294,0 Teiler
8.	Peukert Winfried	1294,0 Teiler
10.	Fichtl Anton	1356,0 Teiler
11.	Kempt Veit	1430,0 Teiler
12.	Schlosser Hans	1438,0 Teiler
13.	Schloter Stefan	1799,0 Teiler
14.	Kasprek Franz	1809,0 Teiler
15.	Deininger Hannes sen.	1917,0 Teiler
16.	Högg Hans	1927,0 Teiler
17.	Schäfer Bernd	2025,0 Teiler
18.	Raith Ardi	2135,0 Teiler

#### <u>Punkt</u>

1.	Albrecht Franz	228,0 Teiler	237
2.	Schrangl Harald	278,0 Teiler	
3.	Esterl Thomas	340,0 Teiler	343
4.	Obermüller Reiner	421,0 Teiler	908
5.	Hörth Hartl	423,0 Teiler	
6.	Schäfer Bernd	426,0 Teiler	
7.	Schloter Stefan	427,0 Teiler	1186
8.	Rüttger Julia	447,0 Teiler	
9.	Wagner Marlis	595,0 Teiler	
10.	Fichtl Kilian	614,0 Teiler	718 785
11.	März Josef	638,0 Teiler	957
12.	Ruttkowski Christl	686,0 Teiler	
13.	Högg Hans	796,0 Teiler	895
14.	Fichtl Anton	804,0 Teiler	
15.	Schlosser Hans	877,0 Teiler	
16.	Mayr Hubert	883,0 Teiler	
16.	Kempt Veit	883,0 Teiler	
18.	Schlosser Herbert	946,0 Teiler	
19.	Smolka Günter	1035,0 Teiler	
19.	März Georg	1035,0 Teiler	
21.	Ruttkowski Karl	1050,0 Teiler	
22.	Schuller Hermann	1058,0 Teiler	1517
23.	Cihlar Martin	1078,0 Teiler	
24.	Stanglmayr Günther	1150,0 Teiler	1258
25.	Gloggner Michi	1219,0 Teiler	

## Glück

1.	Wagner Christian	298,0 Teiler
2.	Kloss Stefan	301,0 Teiler
3.	Fichtl Kilian	391,0 Teiler
4.	Esterl Thomas	409,0 Teiler
5.	Wagner Marlis	484,0 Teiler
6.	März Josef	485,0 Teiler
7.	Mayr Hubert	563,0 Teiler
8.	Kaiser Sepp	586,0 Teiler
9.	Hörth Thomas	587,0 Teiler
10.	Schlosser Thomas	644,0 Teiler
11.	Rüttger Stepfan	647,0 Teiler
12.	Gloggner Michi	782,0 Teiler
13.	Schrangl Harald	806,0 Teiler
14.	Smolka Günter	820,0 Teiler
15.	Schlosser Herbert	862,0 Teiler
16.	Vogl Martin	916,0 Teiler
17.	Ruttkowski Karl	1033,0 Teiler
18.	Schmid Hermann	1412,0 Teiler
19.	März Georg	1744,0 Teiler
20.	Fischbacher Sepp	2404,0 Teiler

#### Meister Senioren

1.	Esterl Thomas	97	Ringe
2.	Högg Hans	97	Ringe
3.	Obermüller Reiner	97	Ringe
4.	Albrecht Franz	96	Ringe
5.	Schloter Stefan	95	Ringe
6.	Schmid Hermann	93	Ringe
7.	Schuller Hermann	93	Ringe
8.	Schrangl Harald	92	Ringe
9.	Schlosser Hans	92	Ringe
10.	Ruttkowski Karl	92	Ringe
11.	Schäfer Bernd	92	Ringe
12.	Stanglmayr Günther	91	Ringe
13.	März Josef	91	Ringe
14.	Gloggner Michi	90	Ringe
15.	Kasprek Franz	90	Ringe